
B R A M L E Y S
T O  N I B B L E  &  S H A R E

Garlic & estate grown rosemary studded baked Camembert,

caramelised red onion chutney, homemade focaccia

Anti-pasti dry cured & aged meats, marinated artichoke hearts,

pimento stuffed olives, cornichons & house baked breads

Roasted red pepper hummus, spiced chickpeas,

Orchard flatbread 

T O  S T A R T

Truffled celeriac & almond soup, herb oil, fried sage (vg)

We can offer accurate information on ingredients, however, due to the open plan nature of our kitchens, we are unable to guarantee that dishes are "free from" allergens. If you have any dietary requirements,

please inform a member of staff before ordering. Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.

Allergens: (V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan 

Honey whipped goats cheese, walnut, Bramley apple &

tarragon salad (v)

Smoked salmon, capers, lemon, pickled shallot & dill

Asian spiced cauliflower, green nahm jim sauce,

sesame seed (vg)

£17.95 

£19.95

£5.50

1110kcal

Short rib taco, sriracha mayonnaise, pickled onion, 

pico de gallo, cheddar

1244kcal

510kcal

£6.50 

£7.95 

190kcal

511kcal

120kcal £8.95

£6.95
303kcal

420kcal

£7.50

M A I N S

Castle Rock battered haddock, hand cut chips, minted

crushed peas & tartare sauce

£17.95 

796kcal

Braised ‘Heura plant-based chorizo’ & red wine

tagliatelle (vg)

£16.95

512kcal

Chicken leg terrine, pomme puree, wilted kale,

chicken sauce 968kcal

£22.50

Keralan sauce, braised basmati rice, lime (vg)

£15.95

821kcal

F R O M  T H E  G R I L L

Rocket & parmesan salad, chunky chips

Emmental, streaky bacon, beef tomato, chipotle

relish, pickle, flippin’ amazing burger sauce. Skin

on salt & pepper fries 

Loin of middle back pork, caramelized celeriac puree,

cavolo nero, crackling, fennel stuffing, chorizo oil

Beyond meat burger, violife cheese, gherkin, beef

tomato & chipotle relish. Skin on salt & pepper fries

(vg)

£28.00

1013 kcal

£16.50

721kcal

£16.50

955kcal

£19.95

1145kcal

Loin of cod, herb butter, creamed potato &

tender stem

£22.00

728kcal

P I Z Z A S

Capicola - 12" stone baked sourdough crust,

Capicola, mozzarella, oregano & basil, tomato

base

Bianca - 12" sourdough crust, fennel sausage,

tender stem broccoli, oregano, bechamel base 

Buffalina - 12" stone baked sourdough crust,

cherry tomato, buffalo mozzarella, tomato base,

basil pesto & parmesan

Vegano Polpetta - 12" stone baked sourdough crust,

vegan meatballs, tomato base, onion, plant based

cheese (vg)

829kcal

£17.95 

£16.95 

708kcal

£16.95 

£16.95 

963kcal

775kcal

S A N D W I C H E S  &  S A L A D S

New York Deli toasted sandwich, pastrami, gherkin,

emmental & dijonnaise

Hot smoked salmon, citrus crème fraiche, dill

pickled cucumber multigrain bagel

Goats cheese & pomegranate wrap. Crumbled

goats cheese, mint, pomegranate seed & spinach

beetroot wrap

Rocket, vegan feta & plant pesto with spinach on

ciabatta (vg)

Caesar salad- baby gem, shaved parmesan,

garlic and rosemary crouton

Candied beetroot & blood orange salad,

Kings Meadow honey, toasted pine nuts (vg)

£9.95

512kcal

590kcal

£8.95

£7.95

551kcal

623kcal

£7.95

270 kcal | 456kcal £6.95 | £11.95

Add: Grilled chicken        £3.00 | £5.50                        

Add: Smoked Salmon     £4.75 | 9.50

£6.25 | £11.95

194kcal | 409kcal

S I D E S

Mashed potato

Truffle & parmesan fries

Hand cut chips

Red cabbage slaw 

Orchard garden salad 

Skin on salt and pepper fries 

Roasted carrots, carrot oil, chives

£4.00

£4.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£3.50

£4.50

679kcal

357kcal

200kcal

155kcal

38kcal

311kcal

42kcal

Extras: Peppercorn sauce                       |    Bearnaise sauce  189kcal 508kcal

72kcal | 144kcal

98kcal | 197kcal

Red quinoa, roasted cumin & coriander

carrot, baby gem, pomegranate (vg)
232kcal | 463kcal

£3.50

Starter | Main

Starter | Main

8oz local sirloin steak

Prime cut beef burger

Plant-based burger

Pork loin

Battered haddock

Plant based chorizo tagliatelle

Roasted chicken supreme

Artichoke kofta

Roast cod

£6.50 | £11.95

Starter | Main


