BRAMLEYS

TO NIBBLE & SHARE

Garlic & estate grown rosemary studded baked Camembert, caramelised red onion chutney, homemade focaccia 1110kcal	£17.95
Anti-pasti dry cured & aged meats, marinated artichoke hearts, pimento stuffed olives, cornichons & house baked breads 1244kcal	£19.95
Roasted red pepper hummus, spiced chickpeas, Orchard flatbread 510kcal	£5.50

TO START

Truffled celeriac & almond soup, herb oil, fried sage (vg) 190kcal	£6.50
Honey whipped goats cheese, walnut, Bramley apple & tarragon salad (v) 511kcal	£7.95
Smoked salmon, capers, lemon, pickled shallot & dill 120kcal	£8.95
Asian spiced cauliflower, green nahm jim sauce, sesame seed (vg) 303kcal	£6.95
Short rib taco, sriracha mayonnaise, pickled onion, pico de gallo, cheddar 420kcal	£7.50

SIDES

Mashed potato 679kcal	£4.00
Truffle & parmesan fries 357kcal	£4.50
Hand cut chips 200kcal	£4.00
Red cabbage slaw 155kcal	£4.00
Orchard garden salad 38kcal	£4.50
Skin on salt and pepper fries 311kcal	£3.50
Roasted carrots, carrot oil, chives 42kcal	£4.50

MAINS

WATITO	
Battered haddock Castle Rock battered haddock, hand cut chips, minted crushed peas & tartare sauce 796kcal	£17.95
Plant based chorizo tagliatelle Braised 'Heura plant-based chorizo' & red wine tagliatelle (vg) 512kcal	£16.95
Roasted chicken supreme Chicken leg terrine, pomme puree, wilted kale, chicken sauce ^{968kcal}	£22.50
Artichoke kofta Keralan sauce, braised basmati rice, lime (vg) 821kcal	£15.95
Roast cod Loin of cod, herb butter, creamed potato & tender stem 728kcal	£22.00
FROM THE GRILL	
8oz local sirloin steak Rocket & parmesan salad, chunky chips 1013 kcal Extras: Peppercorn sauce 189kcal Bearnaise sauce 508kcal £3.50	£28.00
Prime cut beef burger Emmental, streaky bacon, beef tomato, chipotle relish, pickle, flippin' amazing burger sauce. Skin on salt & pepper fries 721kcal	£16.50
Plant-based burger Beyond meat burger, violife cheese, gherkin, beef tomato & chipotle relish. Skin on salt & pepper fries (vg) 955kcal	£16.50
Pork loin Loin of middle back pork, caramelized celeriac puree,	£19.95

PIZZAS

Capicola - 12" stone baked sourdough crust, Capicola, mozzarella, oregano & basil, tomato base 829kcal	£17.95
Bianca - 12" sourdough crust, fennel sausage, tender stem broccoli, oregano, bechamel base 708kcal	£16.95
Buffalina - 12" stone baked sourdough crust, cherry tomato, buffalo mozzarella, tomato base, basil pesto & parmesan 963kcal	£16.95
Vegano Polpetta - 12" stone baked sourdough crust, vegan meatballs, tomato base, onion, plant based cheese (vg) 775kcal	£16.95
SANDWICHES & SALADS	
New York Deli toasted sandwich, pastrami, gherkin, emmental & dijonnaise 512kcal	£9.95
Hot smoked salmon, citrus crème fraiche, dill pickled cucumber multigrain bagel ^{590kcal}	£8.95
Goats cheese & pomegranate wrap. Crumbled goats cheese, mint, pomegranate seed & spinach beetroot wrap ^{551kcal}	£7.95
Rocket, vegan feta & plant pesto with spinach on ciabatta (vg) 623kcal	£7.95
	er Main) £11.95
odesai salad baby gerri, sriaved parmesan,	ir Main 5 £11.95
dandied beetroot & blood orange salad,	r Main £11.95

We can offer accurate information on ingredients, however, due to the open plan nature of our kitchens, we are unable to guarantee that dishes are "free from" allergens. If you have any dietary requirements, please inform a member of staff before ordering. Adults need around 2,000 kcal a day.

Allergens: (V) Vegetarian, (VG) Vegan

cavolo nero, crackling, fennel stuffing, chorizo oil 1145kcal